
 

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

2023 - 2024 

 

PLEASE LABEL ALL ITEMS WITH CHILD’S NAME! 
PRE-KINDERGARTEN 

(VELCRO OR SLIP-ON SHOES SHOULD BE WORN BY PRE-K STUDENTS) 
• 1 BOTTLE OF ANTIBACTERIAL SOAP 

• 1 REGULAR SIZED BOOKBAG WITH YOUR CHILD’S NAME- CLEARLY LABELED 

• 1 COMPLETE CHANGE OF CLOTHING- (LABELED WITH CHILD’S NAME) 

• 1 SWEATER/JACKET TO KEEP IN THE BACKPACK - EVERYDAY (LABELED WITH CHILD’S NAME) 

• 2 REAMS OF COPY PAPER 

• 1 BOX OF BABY WIPES 

• 1 RAINCOAT OR PONCHO TO KEEP IN BOOKBAG EVERYDAY 

• 1 REUSABLE WATER BOTTLE (LABELED WITH CHILD’S NAME TO KEEP IN BOOKBAG EVERYDAY) 

• COTTON BALLS 

• DRY-ERASE MARKERS 

• CRAYONS 

• WASHABLE MARKERS 

• GLUE STICKS 

• HEADPHONES (NO EARBUDS) IN ZIP LOC - (LABELED WITH CHILD’S NAME) 

• BEGINNER PENCILS (THESE ARE THICKER AND EASIER TO USE) 

• 1CRIB SHEET & BLANKET FOR NAPS 

 

 

KINDERGARTEN 
• 1 BOOKBAG (NO WHEELS) 

• 6 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS 

• 4 TWO-POCKET PLASTIC FOLDERS 

• 4 BOXES CRAYONS THAT DO NOT ROLL  

 (12-16 CRAYONS PER BOX) 

• LARGE EXPO MARKERS, ASSORTED COLORS  

(NOT WET MARKERS) 

• 1 PENCIL POUCH/BAG (NOT BOX) 

• 6 JUMBO ELMER’S GLUE STICKS 

• 1 REAM OF PAPER 

• 1 PACK OF BABY WIPES 

• 1 BOX of BAND-AIDS (KID-FRIENDLY) 

• HEADPHONES (NO EARBUDS) 

• 1 BOX OF ZIPLOC BAGS (GIRLS - FREEZER SIZE / 

BOYS - SANDWHICH SIZE) 

FIRST GRADE 
• 1 BOOKBAG (NO WHEELS) 

• 2 POCKET FOLDERS 

• 2 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS- WIDE RULED 

(NO SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS) 

• 2 BOXES OF #2 PENCILS 

• 2 LARGE BLOCK ERASERS 

• 2 PENCIL SHARPENER (WITH COVER FOR 

SHAVINGS) 

• 1 BOX OF 16-PACK CRAYONS 

• 2 PACK OF WIDE RULED FILLER PAPER 

• 1 ZIPPERED PENCIL POUCH 

• 1 BOTTLE OF LIQUID HAND SOAP-FOAM 

• 1 BOX GALLON SIZED ZIPLOC BAGS 

• 1 BOX QUART SIZED ZIPLOC BAGS 

• 1 PACK OF COPY PAPER 

• HEADPHONES (NO EARBUDS) 

 

Please note that individual teachers may request additional items as the year progresses and supplies deplete.  

You may drop off supplies August 16 at our meet and greet – time to be announced. Thank you.  



 

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

2023 - 2024 

 

PLEASE LABEL ALL ITEMS WITH CHILD’S NAME! 

SECOND GRADE 
• 1 BOOKBAG (NO WHEELS) 

• 6 PLASTIC FOLDERS WITH PRONGS AND POCKETS 

• 1 PAIR SCISSORS- SMALL ROUNDED TIP 

• 4 GLUE STICKS 

• 2 BOXES- 24 COUNT CRAYONS 

• 4 PACKS OF SHARPENED PENCILS (NO MECHANICAL 

PENCILS) 

• 1 PENCIL SHARPENER (WITH COVER FOR SHAVINGS) 

• 2 LARGE PINK ERASERS 

• 1 SET OF COLOR PENCILS 

• 7 WIDE RULED COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS (NO 

SPIRAL) 

• 1 SMALL PENCIL BOX OR ZIPPERED CASE 

• 4 PACKS OF WIDE RULED FILLER PAPER 

• 1 PACK OF COLORED HIGHLIGHTERS 

• 1 PACK OF DRY ERASE MARKERS 

• 1 12-INCH RULER (INCHES + CENTIIMETERS) 

• 2 REAMS OF COPY PAPER 

• EARBUDS OR HEADPHONES 

 

THIRD GRADE 
• 1 BOOKBAG (NO WHEELS) 

• 7 COMPOSITION BOOKS (WIDE RULED) 

• 4 TWO-POCKET PLASTIC FOLDERS  

• 1 PACK OF WIDE RULED FILLER PAPER 

• 1 SMALL PENCIL BOX OR ZIPPERED CASE 

• 1 PENCIL SHARPENER (WITH COVER FOR SHAVINGS) 

• 2- 12 PACK #2 PENCILS (NO MECHANICAL) 

• 2 PINK BLOCK ERASERS 

• 5 RED PENS 

• 1 12-INCH RULER (INCHES + CENTIMETERS) 

• 1 BOX OF COLORED PENCILS 

• 2 BOXES 24-COUNT CRAYONS 

• 4 GLUESTICKS/ 1 PAIR OF SCISSORS (SMALL 

ROUNDED TIP) 

• 1 PACK OF COLORED HIGHLIGHTERS 

• 2 REAMS OF COPY PAPER 

• 1 PACK OF DRY ERASE COLORED MARKERS 

• EARBUDS OR HEADPHONES IN ZIP LOC BAG 

• 1 WATER BOTTLE WITH STRAW / SPOUT 

 

FOURTH GRADE 
• 1 BOOKBAG (NO WHEELS) 

• 4 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS (NO SPIRAL) 

• 2 PLASTIC FOLDERS WITH POCKETS 

• 2 ROLLS OF SCOTCH TAPE 

• 2 PACKS #2 PENCILS (NO MECHANICAL PENCILS) 

• 1 PACK OF RED PENS 

• 1 PACK OF COLORED PENCILS 

• 1 WHITE BLOCK ERASER 

• 2 PACKS LARGE GLUE STICKS 

• 1 PACK OF HIGHLIGHTERS (ASSORTED COLORS) 

• 1 PENCIL SHARPENER (WITH COVER FOR SHAVINGS) 

• 2 REAMS OF COPY PAPER 

• 1 PAIR OF SCISSORS (ROUNDED TIP) 

• EARBUDS OR HEADPHONES IN ZIP LOC BAG 

• 1 PACK OF DRY ERASE MARKERS 

• 1 PROTRACTOR 

 

FIFTH GRADE 
• 1 BOOKBAG (NO WHEELS) 

• 5 FOLDERS WITH POCKETS AND PRONGS 

• 2 PACKS OF #2 PENCILS (NO MECHANICAL PENCILS) 

• 4 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS 

• 2 SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS 

• 1 PACK OF COLORED PENCILS (NO CRAYONS) 

• 1 GLUE STICK 

• 1 PAIR OF SCISSORS (SMALL ROUND TIP) 

• 1 RULER WITH INCHES + CENTIMETERS 

• 2 REAMS OF COPY PAPER 

• EARBUDS OR HEADPHONES 

Please note that individual teachers may request additional items as the year progresses and supplies deplete.  

You may drop off supplies August 16 at our meet and greet – time to be announced. Thank you.  


